
Daily Menu
RICE BOWLS TAPAS

Falafel

Harissa Chicken

Greek Chicken

Macha Shrimp

Verde Shrimp

Lamb Meatballs

$12

$15

$15

$17

$17

$18

Shishito Peppers

Hummus & Grilled Pita

Cowboy Salad 
w/Shrimp or Chicken

Mezze Platter

Brussel Sprouts

$12

$10

$16

$10

$22

SANDWICHES SIDES
BLT

Grilled Greek Chicken

Muffuletta $10

$10

Cucumber Salad

Grilled Pita Bread

Cowboy Caviar

$4

$2

$3

$4

SA
FF

RON BAZAA
R

Bacon Pea Ditalini Pasta

Bowls come w/ Saffron Rice,             
Slaw, Pickled Reds and choice of          
Red, Green, or White Sauce

Sandwiches are served on
Grilled Ciabatta bread with
Chips of Our Choice

Seasonal Sorbetto

Seasonal Dessert

MP

MP

$10

$16Asian Crunch Salad 
w/Shrimp or Chicken

Jibba
$10

SALADS
Seasonal Specials MP



Drink Menu
SA

FF
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BEER COCKTAILS
Busch Light   

Coors Light   

Hamms   

Michelob Ultra 

Miller High Life  

Miller Lite   

Old Style

4

3

3

2

Ramblin Man

Proskovia
CH Aquavit, Tarragon,
Ginger Beer, Lime

Honey & Peanut Butter
Washed Whiskey, Coke

Black Manhattan

8

10

12

LIQUORS
House Gin, Rum, Tequila,
Vodka, or Whiskey

5 Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale,
Squirt, Lemonade, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, Orange

12

Woodford Reserve,
Amargo de Chile, Bitters

Bees Knees
Gin, Honey, Basil, Lemon

Revolution Brewing
Three Floyd’s
Warpigs

3

3

2

6
6
6

WINE
Nomadica White 7
Nomadica Red
Lafage Miraflors Blanc

7
8/30

NON-ALCHOHOLIC

KITCHEN ROUND
Buy the kitchen a round of
drinks of their choosing

MP


